CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA ESTIVO
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N

w
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VIBERTI Federico Giorgio
SFOLCINI Laerte
MIGLINO Mattia

DE VITA Riccardo
PONASSI Filippo
SEGATTO Mattia

TOCCO Davide

DI MARIA Samuele

Pubblicata: 23/07/2022 ore 16:10

TORINO, 15-24/07/2022

ANNO NAZ

100

2008 ITA
2008 ITA
2008 ITA
2008 ITA
2008 ITA
2008 ITA
2008 ITA

2008 ITA

SOCIETA’

m Dorso - RAGAZZI MASCHI

Finale Giovani

Rari Nantes Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival

Sisport Spa ssd

50m

31.36

31.87

32.18

33.22

32.66

32.62

33.07

33.89

34.60

34.49

34.21

33.57

35.04

35.32

35.58

35.46

ARRIVO Record

1'05.96

1'06.36

1'06.39

1'06.79

1'07.70

1'07.94

1'08.65

1'09.35

Comunicato 39
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